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Registered to: www.a2racemanagenent.con

Running Fit Coaching Legends HS Invite - 9/28/2013 8:58:22 PM

Huron Meadows Metrcpark, Brighton, MI

JV Boys 5000 Meter Run

Naze Bib ¥Yr Tean Time  Pts

1 John Giles 1949 12 spirit of Pre 17:39.4 -
2 Chase Schweyer 1670 11 Pinckney 17:43.4 1
3 Andrew Turek 1646 12 Novi 17:51.2 2
4 Alex Huige 1662 12 Pinckney 17:53.1 3
5 Theodore Lenk 1854 11 saline 17:58.3 4
6 Casey Croad 1609 11 Novi 17:59.3 5
7 Tom Groechel 1616 12 Novi 18:04.7 6
8 Scan Crowley 1821 10 saline 18:06.4 7
9 Sanm Sibula 1673 12 Pinckney 18:06.6 8
10 Trevor Rees 2108 12 WL Northern 18:07.0 9
11 John Landy 1626 9 Novi 18:07.5 10
12 Paul Li 1627 11 Rovi 18:10.5 11
13 Blake Staffne 1420 10 Holly 18:15,4 12
14 Josh Bostwick 1128 10 Brighton 18:15,7 13
15 Adam Turbin 1499 11 Liv Stevenson 18:16.0 14
16 Jacob Ehrman 1826 10 Saline 18:18.6 15
17 Garrik Slawski 1884 11 saline 18:19.4 16
:>18 Elliot Lyons 1664 10 Pinckney 18:20.9 17
19 Thomas Furey 1832 12 soline 16:21.3 18
20 Mike Maleszyk 2103 12 WL Northern 18:21.6 19
21 Abrahan frey 1831 12 Saline 18:22.0 20
22 Will Jackson 1369 11 Hartland 18:22.7 21
23 Connor Meehan 1862 9 Saline 18:23.0 22
24 Ethan Bevington 1554 11 St Francis De Sales 18:23.4 23
25 Mike Salcicciollt 2109 10 WL Northern 18:25.7 24
26 Jon Gietek 1363 9 Hartland 19:27.3 25
27 Tin Osborne 1147 10 Brighton 18:29.2 26
28 Ben Stevens 1422 11 Holly 18:31.0 27
29 Aidan Carichnor 1815 9 saline 18:32.3 28
30 Nick Lehmkuhl 1974 9 St Francis De Sales 18:32.6 29
31 Trevor Malarkey 1632 12 Novi 18:32.9 30
32 Jimmy Karban 1969 10 St Francis De Sales 18:33.2 3
33 Jordan Johnson 1135 9 Brighton 18:35.7 32
34 Chris Silva 1643 9 Novi 18:37.0 33
35 Jacob Beakas 1853 12 St Francis De Sales 18:37.3 34
36 Michael Trease 1937 11 Seaholm 18:40.6 35
37 Steven Domagalski 1406 12 Holly 18:40.9 36
38 Sagar Mchta 1633 10 Novi 18:41.4 37
39 Brennan Luttrell 1858 10 Saline 18:45.3 38
40 John Petruno 2123 9 WL Western 18:45.8 --
41 Alec Paxton 1871 10 Saline 18:46.2 39
- 42 Mike Eller 2092 11 WL Northern 18:46.7 40
/ N 43 Bradley Wilkerson 1710 12 Plymouth 18:47.2 41
44 Joe Kalmar 1302 11 GP South 18:48.1 42
45 Jeremy Tervo 1393 10 Hartland 18:48.5 43
46 Alex Zoltowski 1713 11 Plymouth 18:49.0 44
47 Chad Wilson 1891 10 Saline 18:50.0 45
48 Warren Natyshak 1981 9 St Francis De Sales 18:50.% 46
49 Mike Mulroonecy 2105 10 WL Northern 18:50.8 47
50 Aaron Kruzel 1136 10 Brighton 18:51.3 48
51 Jerry Gorski 2164 12 Wyandotte 18:51.7 49
52 Trevor Bishop 1811 9 Saline 18:52.0 50
53 Alex Crump 1904 11 Seaholm 18:53.0 51
54 Benjamin Suddendorf 1885 11 Saline 18:53.4 52
55 David Seago 1930 9 Seaholnm 18:54.8 53
56 Kyle Ristow 1757 11 Romeo 18:55.1 54
57 Aaron Milley 1865 9 Saline 18:55.9 55
58 David Gardner 1614 12 Novi 18:56.5 56
59 Aric Landy 1625 9 Novi 18:56.8 57
60 David Michel 1977 11 St Francis De Sales 18:57.5 58
61 Cameron Richman 1640 12 Novi 18:57.9 59
62 David Sokol 2125 12 WL Westorn 18:58.4 -
63 Nick Lantis 1137 11 Brighton 19:00.0 60
64 Matt Hense 1368 9 Hartland 19:00.5 61
65 Michael Ho 1619 10 Novi 19:01.0 62
66 Ben Geldien 1961 11 St Francis De Sales 19:01.4 63
67 Brian Gomez 1451 9 Liv Franklin 19:01.9 64
68 Jack MacKillop 2036 11 Troy 19:02.4 65
69 Andrew Withers 1711 11 Plymouth 19:02.0 66
70 Jesse Durhan 1739 12 Romeo 19:03,1 67
71 Christian Griemert 2095 11 WL Northern 19:03,6 68
72 Brady Stevens 1993 9 St Francis De Sales 19:03.9 69
73 Nick Singlar 1989 9 St Francis De Sales 19:04.6 70
74 Luke Humphrey 1844 9 Saline 19:05,2 n
75 Louis Fillpiak 1959 9 St Francis De Sales 19:05.9 72
76 Evan Czechowicz 1822 11 Saline 19:07.1 73
77 Andrew Quattromani 1984 11 St Francis De Sales 19:08.5 74
78 Matt Monroe 1145 12 Brighton 19:10.2 75
79 Josh Holcomb 1621 10 Novi 19:10.9 16
80 Brendan Teodorescu 1795 11 Salem 19:13.3 17
81 Josh Hall 1223 10 East Lansing 19:13,6 78
B2 Dylan Speer 1762 10 Romeo 19:13,9 T9
83 James Wickman 1398 9 Hartland 19:15.0 8O
84 Kyle Petronio 1380 9 Hartland 19:16.1 81
85 Mark Pereqoy 1703 9 Plymouth 19:18.0 82
86 Alec Kasza 1970 9 St Francis De Sales 19:19.1 83
/ﬂ!h\ 87 Joe Mulvihill 1146 11 Brighton 19:20.3 84
! 88 Jason Bartholomew 1356 10 Hartland 19:20.7 85
89 Maxwell Jones 1846 11 Saline 19:22.2 86
90 Bradley Christensen 1687 11 Plymouth 19:24.4 87
91 Mitchell Loeffler 1916 11 Seaholm 19:25.5 88
92 Nick Doran 2138 12 Woodhaven 19:26.0 89
93 william Dobrowolski 1825 9 Saline 19:26.5 90
94 Luke Shabot 1276 10 Fenton 19:27.8 91
95 Andy Olson 2047 10 Troy 19:29.4 92
96 Spencer Estephan 1219 9 East Lansing 19:30.7 93
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Jazes Schradle
Josh Jackson
John McMorris
Mitchell Dana
Jacob Sandy

Ben Williams
Peter Bushaw
Evan Shearman
Sean Riley

Kyle Hanson
Ahmed Jaafar
Henry Leto

Kyle Perelll
Freddie Wallace
Trevor Tillman
Andrew Shattuck
Niklas Ulmanen
Doug Carruthers
Jacob Bicganski
Steven Will
Griffin Watt
Dan Hoffman
Jonathan Quecke
Paul Arnold
Jonathan Slifkin
Grant Peters
Billy Michels
Sai Katta

Ethan Follett
Eric Haener
Emilio Gomez
Evan Litch

Josh Szymanski
Robert Whaley
Sean Bleicher
David Pupils
Levi Grandstatf
Alex Walkuski
Keith Chinavare
Evan Hayne

Liam Higgins
William Lu
Thomas McWilliams
Nolan Guellette
Nolan Holland
AJ Hilk

Yifeng Li

Peter Carravallah
Michael Ponkey
Justin Evans
Toby Mepham
Jared Zella
Jacob Tanner
Spencer Harris
John Robinson
Beck Schnelder
Brandon Moore
Griffin Skaff
Grayson Knapp
Caleb Melnychenko
Damon Plasencia
Tyler Pruitt
Chandler Collins
Jimmy Sands

Ian Pearsall
Michael Ponkey
Steve Maler
Charlie Cowdery
Jayson Wolf
Nick Duley
Riley Mehki
Alec Greene
Tong Liu

Sean McBride
Stuart McNutt
Julian Leupold
Dylan Foss

Ian Ryers

Jacob Stewart
Josh Perrine
Jacob Faunce
Tyler Rogers
John Verklan
Jereny Webb
Jimny McAuliffe
Kyle Boxeth
Andy Cowdery
Byron Work
Andrew Nandyez
Alexander Head
Nick Wanbaugh
Kevin Schuett
Kevin Schnitzer
Aaron Brooks
Nathan Zorney
John Garber
Austin Nicholson
Noah Caster
Carson Cappaert
Braden Thomas
Cassius Cook
Patrick Mayhew
Sean Benton
Mitchell Mcore
Mehul Kulkarni
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East Lansing
Saline

Saline
Seaholmn
Seaholn
Salen

St Francis De Sales
East Lansing
Brighton

Liv Stevenson
GP South

Liv Franklin
Romeo

Liv Stevenson
Ply=outh
Saline
Brighton

Liv Stevenson
St Francis De Sales
Seaholm

East Lanaing
Liv Franklin
Rozeo

Troy

Saline

GP South

Nowvi

Fenton
Woodhaven
Holly
Brighton

St Francis De Sales
GP South
Fenton

East Lansing
East Lansing
Liv Stevonson
Wyandotte
Hartland

WL Northern
Salem

Fenton
Plyzouth

Troy

East Lansing
Troy

Plymouth
Holly

Saline

Saline

Salen

Saline

Liv Stevenson
Saline

St Francis De Sales
Saline

Salem

Saline

Liv Stevenson
Liv Franklin
East Lansing
Wyandotte

GP South

East Lansing
Holly

East Lansing
Seaholm
Fenton

Holly
Hartland
Hartland

AR Skyline
Seaholm
Seaholm
Grand Ledge
Holly

Grand Ledge
East Lansing
Brighton
Hartland
Seaholm

WL Western
Liv Stevanson
Troy

Saline
Seaholn
Seaholn
Seaholn
Saline

Liv Stovenson
Brighton
Saline
Scaholm
Salem

Holly

Holly

St Francis De Sales
Wyandotte
Brighton

Liv Stevenson
Seaholn

Troy

Monroe
Saline

19:31.1
19:31.5
19:31.8
19:32.4
19:32.8
19:33.2
19:33.4
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19:40.6
19:41.0
19:41.2
19:41.7
19:42.2
19:42.4
19:43.2
19:43.5
19:43.9
19:44.4
19:44.7
19:45.1
19:45.7
19:49.5
19:50.0
19:50.9
19:51.3
19:51.7
19:52.6
19:52.9
19:54.0
19:55.7
19:56.4
19:57.2
19:59.9
20:01.3
20:02.3
20:03.1
20:04.3
20:04.6
20:05.1
20:05.5
20:05.9
20:06.9
20:07.3
20:08.3
20:08.7
20:09.0
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20:10.0
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20:11.0
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20:11.8
20312.1
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20:12.8
20:13.3
20:13.8
20:14.9
20:15.3
20:15.7
20:16.2
20:16.5
20:16.7
20:17.1
20:17.8
20:18.2
20:18.5
20:18.9
20:19.2
20:19.5
20:21.0
20:21.5
20:22.4
20:22.7
20:23.0
20:23.8
20:24.1
20:24.5
20:24.9
20:25.5
20:26.2
20:28.6
20:29.7
20:30.9
20:32.7
20:34.6
20:35.1
20:36.3
20:39.2
20:29.2
20:39.5
20:39.9
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Sabir Islam

Jing Li

Spencer Havern
Toby Valentino
Brandon Doran
John Tuma

San Ramsey
Brendan Hogan
Jason Dillworth
Michael Flynn
Jack Schumaker
Michael Lundwall
D.j. Pawlitz
Colwyn Fischbach
Andrew Dingwall
Sam Delcourt
Gavin Kumpelis
James Peregoy
Matthew Szerlag
Marlon Hengtgen
Peter Fargo
Anthony Becker
Cameron Hibbard
Matt Murphy
Santino Mattioli
Ethan Phillips
Marcus Shakeor
Mitchell Caldwell
Justin Taylor
Bradley Coster
Jared McMillan
Colin Weinert
Nathan Werner
James McGinnis
Dominic Valentino
Aaron Lat

Zakir Mahmood
John Moraitis
Justin Alcock
Nathan Heffner
Evan Andzidge
Shreeman Nimmagadda
Matthew Lagerquist
Spencer Opie

Bert Van Giesen
ian Robertson
Blake Praschan
Brandon Fenech
Graham Peterson
Matt Hansen

Will Eckerle
Thadeus Beckman
Rithin Vedamuthu
John Cenklin
Andrew Fisher
Jacob Tokarczyk
Alex Stratton
Skyler Knapp
John Monge
Calvin Eugoni
Sven Adriaeng

Ka Wai (Edmond) Tsoi
Devin Carey
Francis Mina

Tej Sutariya
Mitchell Patalon
Mitcholl McKay
Nickolaus Pietrowski
Anthony Piazza
Ethan Van Sickle
Zack Kemp

Rahul Khaxmbete
Noah Marion

Owen Middleton
Joseph Simpson
Alex Sitner

Sean Gu

Jacob lesko
Justin Przeslawski
Matt Militello
Luke HWellman
Mitchell Brindley
Douglas Lesperance
Arnav Ramu

Tom Hulse

Dillon Gammo
Tyrin Johnson
Ried Goble

Jesse Nelson
Daniel Evans
Mitchell Walker
Joseph Rabaut
Eric Ruthruff
Charlie Hermes
Matt Donar

Caleb Dueck
Bradley Schnitzer
Maximillian Hollister
Zi Qi (Tiger) Cati
Sebastian Hollister
Jack Bushart

Nat Fellow

Hunter Burin
Matthew Murray
Mark Vuillemot
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1932
1168
2171
2053
1864
1799
1472
141%
2054
1227
1833
1780
1221
1698
1907
1396
1312
1927
1910
1260
1429
1880
1841
1163
1842
14723
1336
1773
1310
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Troy

Romeo

AR Skyline
HWoodhaven
East Lansing
Jackson
Saline

Liv Stevenson
TrOY
Seaholm
Hartland
Romeo

Saline

Troy

Romeo

Saline
Plymouth
Hartland

Liv Franklin
WL Western
Saline
Saline
Hartland
Hartland
Troy
Jackson

East Lansing
Liv Franklin
Troy

Roxed
Seaholn
Grand Ledge
Holly

AR Skyline
Troy

Troy
Hartland
Saline

AA Skyline
Liv Stevensen
AR Skyline
Saline

Liv Franklin
Troy
Kyandotte
Saline

Liv Stevenson
Jackson
Romeo

Liv Stavenson
Saline

Novi
Plymouth

AA Skyline
Romeo

Liv Stevenson
Cranbrook
Saline
Saline
Pinckney
Cranbrook
¥oodhaven
Liv Franklin
Plymouth
Pinckney
Hartland
Notre Dame Prep
Troy

Saline

Grand Ledge
Detroit Country Day
GP South
Troy

Saline
Seaholm
Cranbrook
Wyandotte
Troy

Saline

Salen

Liv Stevenson
tolly

Troy

East Lansing
Saline

Salem

East Lansing
Ply=outh
Seaholm
Hartland

GP South
Seaholm
Seaholm
Fenton
Jackson
Saline
Saline
Cranbrook
Saline

Liv Stevenson
Grond Ledge
Salem

GP South
Fenton

20:40.2
20:40.5
20:40.8
20:41.2
20:41.5
20:42.5
20:43.5
20:44.2
20:44.6
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20:54.3
20:55.1
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21:00.0
21:00.8
21:02.2
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21:04.7
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21:07.7
21:08.3
21:09.0
21:10.7
21:11.8
21:12.3
21:12.6
21:13.0
21:13.3
21:16.1
21:16.7
21:18.7
21:19.4
21:20.0
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21:21.5
21:24.1
21:25.3
21:25.7
21:26.0
21:26.4
21:27.4
21:27.9
21:28.2
21:28.7
21:28.0
21:29.4
21:30.9
21:32.2
21:33.0
21:34.5
21:36.4
21:37.1
21:38.6
21:39.0
21:40.7
21:41.1
21:42.0
21:43.3
21:43.5
21:44.9
21:45.8
21:46.2
21:46.3
21:48.9
21:49.1
21:49.6
21:49.9
21:51.1
21:52.3
21:53.6
21:5%4.0
21:54.4
21:55.0
21:55.6
21:56.3
21:58.0
21:58.3
22:00.3
22:00.8
22:01.1
22:01.4
22:01.8
22:02.2
22:03.1
22:04.6
22:05.2
22:06.0
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Joreniah Maurer
Grahan Ludvigson
Brott Trombley

Jimn Morrison

Ryan Yaklin

Andrew Tlian

Caleb Chadwell
Chase Lac

Harah Patel

Alex Lindaay
Michael Robeson
Jog Dwyer

Alex Cgrey

Joe Mortic

Temintig Bartola
Patrick 0'Brien
Anthony Decker

Wae Firstname
Chria Lampron

Noah Diroff

Jack Duhl

Colin Burke

Jordan Grigsby
Brett Dziedzic
Kunal Kedar
Michael Ficbig
Griffin Siz=ons
Ryan Szith

Matthew Pool
Connor Reaski
Griffin Morris
Hathan Engler

Gabe Nulsen
Santiago Garcia-Leopez
Ryan Ristow

Colin Donar

Casey Koberg
Alex Kaumeheiwa
Michael Scott

Jack Schettler .
Logan Wells
David Goyette
Justin Jackson
Evan Phillips
Alexander Labovich
Conor Mulhearn
Zach Mork

John Kochan
Brandon Jones
Drew Busch
Steven Moore
Jacob Wyborski
Jack Horgan
Peter Peterson
Stephen Dinka
Kevin Kerpet
Jacob Oberst
Alexandar Vento
Jacob Becker
Jacob Deardor(f
Rosgan Grisa
Hick 2ayan

John Greene )
James Obormaler
Ryan Flaherty
Jay Thompson
Marcial Gomaz
Sam Liao

Jake Thomann
Augie Evered
Zack Barnett
Mamidipaka Bharath
John Townsend
Gi1 Guthria
Jasen Bian
Hunter Smith
August McCardell
Josiah Rentschler
Nicholas Sands
Jake Setnicky
Marshall Iaaacs
Thomas Staniscl
Collin Lambrecht
Mason Kolnetz
Danny Ashcraft
Brondan O'Neil
Domenie Tatum .
Jordan Frank
Adam Rosa

Alex Bridgman
Zayd Abmed
Krishan Amin
Siddiqui O=er
Tyler Dew
Zachary Hoeppner
Jacob Hephner
Justin Cheung
Collin Vanloo
Josh King
Hunter vizzini
Parker Wilkinson
Jordan Williams
Finn Newcomd
titkko Romero
Colby Jehnson
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171
2162
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2170
1371
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1339
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1154
1454
1438
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125%
1484
1398
1583
1203
1579
1247
2163
1231
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1220
1425
1193
1350
1585
1214
1521
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1348
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East Lansing
GP South
Jackscn

East Lansing
Saline

Detroit Country Day
GFP South
Seaholm

Troy

Salen

Salem

Hartland

Romeo

Woodhaven
Saline

Seaholm

Saline

AR Skyline

Liv Stevenson
Hartland

East Lansing
Plymouth
Monroe

GP South
Cranbrook
Wyandotte
Seaholn

Notre Daxze Prep
Saline

Seaholzm

Hotre Daxze Prep
Notre Dame Prep
Pinckney

Liv Franklin
Roneo

Fenton
Wyandotte
Hartland

Troy

Romeo

Liv Stevenson
WL Northern
East Lansing

AA Skyline
Saline

Jackson

Romeo

Plyzouth

Grand Ledge
East Lansing
Saline

Saline

Saline

Seaholm

betroit Country Day
Liv Franklin
Jackson

Liv Stevenson
Holly

Fanton

Liv Stevenson
Hartland

Notre Dame Prep
Detroit Country Day
Notre Dame Prop
Easat Lansing
Wyandotte

East lLansing
Grand Ledge
East Lansing
Jackson

Detroit Country Day
Grand Ledge
Notre Darmo Prep
East Lansing
Monroe

Seaholn

Saline

Fenton

Grand Ledge
Saline

Rotre Dame Prep
Hotre Dame Prep
Hoochaven
Seatolm

Rotre Dame Prep
Notre Dame Prop
Seaholm

East Lansing
Salen

Plymouth
Detroit Country Day
Detroit Country Day
Solen

Rotre Dame Prep
Jackson
Scaholm

AR Skyline
Jackson

Saline

Jackson

Seahola

Liv Franklin
Woodhaven

Salen

22:01.
22:09.
22:10.
22:10
22:11
22:14.6
22:16.0
22:16.6
22:17.7
22:18.4
22:19.7
22:23.4
22:24.3
22:27.4
22:28,2
22:29.7
22:30.0
22:30.6
22:33.0
22:33.4
22:34.1
22:34.9
22:36.7
22:37.2
22:39.5
22:40,3
22:40.,9
22:41.9
22:42.8
22:46.7
22:47.48
22:48.5
22:49.2
22:49.92
22:51.1
22:52.4
22:55.0
22:55.23
22:55.9
22:56.6
22:59.3
23:00,8
23:03.0
23:04.0
23:04.4
23:06.0
23:07.0
23:08.0
23:10.8
23:15.7
23:18.6
23;20.5
23:21.0
23:33.3
23:31.8
23:42.3
23:44.5
23:46.5
23:47.9
23:49.6
23:56.3
23:56.2
24:00.4
24:06.6
24:10.0
24:21.6
24322.5
24:25.5
24:25.8
24:30.6
24:35.3
24:38.0
24:38.7
24:43.23
24:49.6
25:07.9
25:08.6
25:11.4
25:20.3
25:22.2
25:25.7
25:27.6
25333.7
25:40.1
25:42.2
25:43.3
253:44,0
25:44.5
25:46.9
25:49.8
25:50.7
25:52.3
25:54.7
25:85.2
26:02.3
26:07.9
26:09.6
26:10.3
26:54.4
27:00.5
27:19.0
27:21.3
27:51.0
27:57,0
28:02.9

.

3
6
1
6
6

333
334
335
336
337
338
333
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
359
351
3s2
353
353
355
356
357
359
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
n
372
373
37138
375
376
an
376
79
30
Js1
B2
383
aeq
385
386
g7
age
389
390
391
382
383
394
395
396
97
398
393
460
401
402
403
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412 Robert Wel 1208 11 Detroit Country Day 28:07.2 404
413 Tyler Grenzicki 1264 12 Fenton 28:34.5 405
414 Nick zilineik 1506 11 Liv Stevenson 28:53.6 406
415 Max Cates 1402 9 Holly 30:00.4 407
416 Kurt Geishert 1513 11 Monroe 31:;19,0 -
317 Jacob Mancinotti 1589 9 Notre Dame Prep 31:55.4 408
f "“\4!8 Unknown Unknown 2100 32:07.6 bl
419 Unknown Unknown 200 32:08.9 -
320 Unknown Unknown 300 32:22.6 -
JV Boys S000 Meter Run Team Scores
Tean Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6} (7)) (B} {9) {10) {11) {12) (13} {14) (15} {16) (17) (18) {19) (20) (21) (22) (23) (2
1 Hovi 34 2 S5 6 0 11 30 a3 7 56 57 59 62 76 121 248 - - - - - - - -
2 Andrew Turek 17:51.20
5 Casey Croad 17:59.30
6 Tom Groechel . 18:04.70
10 John Landy 18:07.50
11 Paul Li 18510.50
a0 Trevor Malarkey 16:32.90%
k] Chris Silva 18:37,00%
7 Sagar Mehta 18:41.40*
56 David Gardnor 18:56.50*
57 Arle Landy 18:56.80*
58 Cameron Richman 19:57.90*
62 Michael Ho 19:01.00¢
76 Josh Holcomb 19:10,90*
121 Sal Katta 19:43,90+%
248  Nithin Vedanuthu 21:21.50%
2 Saline 60 4 7 15 16 18 20 22 28 38 39 45 50 52 55 71 73 86 90 36 97 110 119 143 1
4 Theodore Lenk 17:54,30
7 Scan Crowley 18:06.40
15 Jacob Ehrman 18:19.60
16 Garrik Slawski 18:19.40
18 Thomas ‘Furey 16:21.30
20 Abrahan Frey 18:22.00*
22 Cennor Mechan 18:23,00¢
28 Aldan Carichner 18:32.30°
38 Breanan Luttrell 18:45.30*
s Alec Paxton 18:46.20¢
45 Chad HWilson 18:50.60*
50 Trevor Bishop 18:52.00*
52 Benjonin Suddendorf 18:53.50¢
55 Aaron Milley 18:55.90¢
7 Luke Humphzey 19:05,20¢
73 Evan Czechowicz 19:07.10*
86 Maxwell Jones 19:22.20*
20 Willian Dobrowolskl 19:26.50*
7N 96  John McMorris 1913180+
' ‘ 97 Mitchell Dana 19:32.40*
110  wNiklas Ulmanen 19:39.60*
119 Grant Peters 19:43,20%
143 Justin Evans 20:05.10+%
144 Toby Mepham 20:05,50*
146  Jacch Tanner 20;06,90*
146 John Rabinson 20:08.30*
150  Branden Moore 20:09,00%
152 Grayaon Knapp 20:09.70*
178  Kyla Boxeth 20:22.40¢%
182  Alaxander Haad 20:24.10¢
185 Kovin Schnitzor 20:25.50%
196 Mchul Kulkarni 20:39,90+
204 Brendan Hogan 203144.20¢
210 Colwyn Fischbach 20:47,30%
213  Gavin Kuxpolls 20:51.00*
217 Antheny Becker 20:53.90*
219 Camereon Hibbard 20:54.30¢
233 Justin Alcock 21:00.30*
238 Matthew Lagerquist 21:12.30*
242 Blake Praschan 21:16.10*
247  Thadeus Beeknan 21:21.10*
254 John Monge 21:27.40°
255 Calvin Eugeni 21:27.90*
265 Ethan Van Sickle 21:37.10*
270 Joseph Simpson 21:42.00°
275 Matt Militello 21:46.20¢
281 Dillon Gammo 21:51.10*
292 Bradley Schhitzer 22:00.80°
293 Maximilllan Hollister 22:01.10*
295  Scbastian Hollister 22:01.80°
305 Ryan Yaklin 22:11.60°
315 Doninic Bertoia 22:20,.20*
317  Anthony Becker 22:20.00*
328 Matthew Pool 22:42,30*
344  Aloxander Labovich 23:104,40*
350  Steven Mooxe 23:18,60%
351 Jacok Wyborski 23:120.50%
352 Jack Morgan 23:21.00~
376  Josiah Rentschler 25:11,40*
379 Marshall Iasacs 25325,70%
398 Hunte:lezzini 27100, 50*
2 WL Northern ; 139 5 18 24 40 37 63 134 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
9 Travor Rees 18:07.00
f’”‘\ 19 Mike Maleszyk 18:2%,.60
24 Mike Salciceiolll 18:25.70
40 Mike Eller 18:46.70
17 Mike Mulrooney 18:50.80
68 Christian Griczert 19:;03,60*
134 Liam Higging 19:55,70*
341 David Goyatte 23:00.80*
4 St Francis De Sales 163 23 29 31 34 46 S8 63 69 70 72 4 8 101 113 126 149 190 ~ - - - - -

23 Ethan Bevington 18:23.40



29 Nick Lehakuhl
n Jimny HKarban
34 Jacob Beakas
46 Warren Natyshak
58 David Michel
63 Ben Geldien
69 Brady Stevens
70 Nick Singlar
72 Louis Filipiak
74 Androw Quattromani
a3 Alec Kasza
101  Evan Shearman
113 Steven Hiil
126 Josh Szymanski
149 Beck Schneider
190 Noah Caster

5 Brighton 179 13
13 Josh Bostwick
26 Tim Oshorne
32 Jordan Johnson
a8 Aaron Kruzel
60 Nick Lantis
75 Matt Monroe
84 Joe Mulvihill
103 Kyle Hanson
11}  Doug Carruthers
125 Evan Litch
173 Josh Perrine
184 Kevin Schuett
192 Braden '‘Thomas

6 Hartland

230 21

21 Will Jackson
25 Jon Gietek
43 Jereny Tervo
61 Hatt Hense
80 James Hickman
81 Kyle Petronic
85 Jason Bartholonew
132 Evan Hayne
164 Riley Mehki
165 Alec Greene
174 Jacobk Faunce
208 Michael Lundwall
215 Matthew Szerlag
219 Matt Nurphy
220 Santino Mattioli
233  John Moraitis
262 Mitchell McKay
286 Mitchell Walker
312 Joe Dwyer
320 Noah Diroff
337 Alex Hauzeheiwa
361 Nick Zayan

7 Pinckney 285 1
1 Chase Schweyer
3 Alex Huige
8 Sam Sibula
1?7 Elliot Lyons
256 Sven Adriaens
261 Mitrchell Patalon
332 Gabe Hulsen

8 Plysouth 320 41
q1 Bradley Wilkerson
44 Alex Zoltowski
66 Andrew Withers
ez Mark Peregoy
87 Bradley Christensen
109 Andrew Shattuck
137 Holan Quelleite
141 Peter Carravallah
214 Jazes Peregoy
249 John Cenklin
260 Tej Sutariya
284  Jesse Nelson
322 Colin Burke
347 John Kochan
389 Zayd Rhmed

9 Seaholn 325 35
35 Michael Trease
51 Alex Crump
53 David Seago
98 Mitchell loeffler
a8 Jacoh Sandy
99 Ben KWilliams
114 Griffin Matrt
161 <Charlic Cowdery
167 Scan McBride
168 Stuart McRurt
175 Tyler Rogers
179 Andy Cowdery
180 Byron Work
181 Andrew Wandyez
186 Aaron Brooks
192 Patrick Mayhew
207 Jack Schumaker
2271 Colin Weinert
271  Rlex Sitner
285 Daniel Evans
288 Eric Ruthruff
289 Charlie Hermes
308 Chase Lee
316 Patrick O'Brien
326 Griffin Siemons
329 Connor Remskd
353  FPeter Peterson

18:32.60
18:33.20
18:37.30
1B8:50.50
18:57.50%
13301, 40*
19:03,90+
18:04.60*
18:05.90¢+
19:08.50
19:19.10*
19;33.80*
19:40.,60°
19:49.50¢
20:08.70°
20:32.70*
26 32
18:15.70
18:29.20
18:35.70
18:5:.30
19:00.00
19:10.20°
19:20.30+
19:34.30°
19:40.00¢
19:45.70¢
20;18.50¢
20:24.90*
20:35.10*
25 43
18:22.70
18:27.30
18:48.50
19:00.50
19:15.00
19:16.10¢
19:20.70*
19:54.00¢
20:314,50¢
20:15.30
20:18.90+
20:45.80¢
20352.50¢
20:55.10¢
20:57,60*
21:07.70¢
21:33,00*
21:85.00*
22:23.40*
22:33.40*
22:65.230+
23:58.20¢
3 8
17:43.40
17:53.10
18:06.60
18:20.90
21:28.20
21:32.20*
22:49.20
44 66
18:47.20
18:49.00
19:02.80
19:18.00
19:24.40
19:39.30~
19:59.90"
20:04.30°
20:51.70¢
21:24.10*
21:30.90°
21:54.00*
22:34,90°
23:08.00°
25:50.70*
5t 53
18:40.60
18:53.00
18:54.80
19:25.50
19:32.680
19:33.20*
19:41.00°
20:12.80¢
20:16.20*
20:16.50°
20:19.20°
20:22.70"
20:23.00°
20:21,080°
20:26.20+
20:39.20*
20:45.30*
21:00.90*
21:43.30*
21:84.40*
21:56.30¢
21:58,00%
22:16.60%
22:28,70*
22:40.90¢
22:46,70*
23:33.30¢

61

17

82

60 75
80 81
266 261
87

98 93

84

85

332

103

133

11

164

125

165

173 184

132 -
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174 208 215 219 220 233 262 286 312 320 2337 361 -

109 137 141 214 249 260 284 322 347 389 - - - -

114

161

167

168

176 179

180 181

166 194 207 227 2N

285 288 209 2308 3
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375  August McCardell 25:08.60*
383 Danny Ashcraft 25:42.20*%
386 Jordan Frank 25:44.50*
395 Justin Cheung 26:09,60%
400  Jordan Williams 27:21.40*
10 Holly 341 12 27 36 124 142 159 163 170 188 189 229 278 358 407 - - - - - - - - -
f \ 12 Blake Staffne 18:15.40
27 Ben Stevens 18:31.00
36 Steven Domagalski 18:40,90
124 Emilio Gomez 19:45.10
142 Michael Ponkey 20:04.60
159 Michael Ponkey 20:12.10*
163  Nick Duley 20:13.80*
170 Dylan Foss 20:17.10%
188 John Garber 20:29.70*
18%  Austin Nicholson 20:30.90*
229  James McGinnis 21:03.60°
278  Douglas Lesperance 21:49.10*
358  Jacob Becker 23:47.90°
407 Max Cates 30:00.40"
11 Romeo 401 54 67 79 94 107 117 199 209 212 226 245 251 313 334 339 346 - - - - - - -
54 Kyle Ristow 18:55.10
67 Jesse Durham 19:03.10
79 Dylan Speer 19:13.80
94 James Schradie 19:31.10
107 Freddie Wallace 19:36,.80
117  Paul Arnold 19:42.20*
199  Spencer Havern 20:40.80"
209 D.3j. Pawlitz 20:46.50*
212 Sam Delcourt 20:49,40¢
226 Jared McMillan 21:00.00*
245 Matt Hansen 21:19.40*
251 Jacob Tokarczyk 21:25.70*
313 Alex Corey 22:24.30°
334 Ryan Ristow 22:51.10°
339  Jack Schettler 22:56.60"
346 Zach Mork 23:07.00*
12 Liv Stevenson 469 14 104 108 112 131> 147 153 176 183 193 205 236 243 246 252 277 296 319 340 357 360 406 -
14 Adam Turbin 18:16.00
104 Ahmed Jaafar 19:35.60
108 Trevor Tillman 19:38.50
112 Jacob Bieganski 19:40,20
131  Alex Walkuski 19:52.60
147  Spencer Harris 20:07.30+
153 Caleb Melnychenko 20:10.00%
176 Jeremy Webb 20:21.00*
1863 Nick Wanbaugh 20:24.50*
193 Cassius Cook 20:36,30*
205 Jason Dillworth 20:44.60*
236 Evan Andridge 21:10.70*
243 Brandon Fenech 21:16.70*
246 will Eckerle 21:20.00*
252 Alex Stratton 21:26.00*
2717 Mitchell Brindley 21:48.90*
296  Jack Bushart 22:02.20*
319 Chris Lampron 22:33.00%
340 Logan ¥Wells 22:59,30*
357 Alexander Vento 23:46.50*
360 Reagan Grisa 23:56,30*
406 Nick 2ilincik 28:53,60*
13 East Lansing 483 78 93 985 102 115 129 130 139 1S5 1538 160 172 202 223 280 283 301 304 321 342 349 365 367 3
78 Josh Hall 19:13.60
a3 Spencer Estephan 19:30.70
95 Josh Jackson 19:31.50
102 Sean Riley 19:34.10
115 Dan Hoffman 19:41.20
129 David Pupils 19:51,.30*
130 Levi Grandstaff 19:51.70*
139 AJ wilk 20:02.30*
155 Tyler Pruitt 20:10.70*
158 lan Pearsall 20:11.80%
160 Steve Maier 20:12.40%
172  Jacob Stewart 20:18.20*
202 John Tuma 20:42.50*
223 Mitchell Caldwell 20:58.70+
280  Tom Hulse 21:49.90*
283 Ried Goble 21:53.60%
301 Jeremiah Maurer 22:07.30%
304 Jim Morrison 22:10,60*
21 Jack Buhl 22:34.10¢
342 Justin Jackson 23;03.00*
349 Drew Busch 23:15.70*
365 Jay Thompson 24:21.60*
367 Sam Liao 24:25.50*
369  Augie Evered 24:30.60"
374  Jason Bian 24:499.60*
387 Adam Rosa 25:46.90*
14 GP South 551 42 105 120 127 157 268 267 299 302 307 323 - - - - - - - - - - - -
42 Joe Kalmar 18:48,10
105 Henry Leto 19:35,90
120 Billy Michels 19:43.50
127  Robert Whaley 19:50.00
157 Jimmy Sands 20:11,40
268 Noah Marion 21:40,70%
287  Joseph Rabaut 21:55.60*
e 293 Matthew Murray 22:05,20%
- 302 Graham Ludvigson 22:09.60*
307 Caleb Chadwell 22:16.00*
323 Brett Dziedzic 22:37.20*
15 Troy 553 65 92 118 138 140 177 195 198 206 211 221 225 231 232 240 264 269 274 279 309 338 - -
65 Jack MacKillop 19:02.40
92 Andy Olson 19:28,40
118 Jonathan Slifkin 19:42.40
138 Nolan Holland 20:01.30

140 Yifeng Li 20:03.10



/&!b\

177 Jicny MchAuliffe
195 Sean Benton
198 Jing Li
206 Michael Flynn
211  Andrew Dingwall
221 Ethan FPhillips
225 Bradley Coster
231 ARaron Lai
232  Zakir Mahmood
240 Bert Van Gieson
264 Anthony Piazza
269 Owen Middleton
274  Justin Przeslawski
279 Arnav Ramu
309 Harsh Patel
238 Michael Scott
16 Salem 608 77
X Brendan Teodorescu
100 Peter Bushaw
135 wWillfam Eu
145 Jared Zella
151 Griffin Skaft
187 Nathan Zorney
276 Luke Wollman
282 Tyrin Johnson
298  Hunter Burin
310 Alex Lindsoy
311 Michael Robeson
386 Alex Bridgman
292 Tyler Dew
403  Colby Johnson
17 Fenton : 639 91
91 Luke Shabot
122 Ethan Follett
128 Sean Bleichor
136 Thomas McHilliamg
162 Jayson Wolf
290 Matt Donar
300 Mark Vuillemot
335 Colin Denar
359  Jacob Deardorff
377 nHicholas Sands
405 Tyler Grenzickl
18 Liv Franklin 656 64
64 Brian Gome2
106 Kyle Perelli
116 Jonathan Quecke
154 Daxon Plagencia
216 Marlon Hengtgen
224 Justin:Taylor
239 Spencer Opie
259 Francis Mina
333 Santiago Garcia-Lopaz
355 HKevin Kerpet
401 Finn Newcomb
19 Ryandotte 769 49
49 Jerry Gorski
132 Keith Chinavare
156 Chandler Collins
191 Carson Cappaort
241  fan Robertson
273  Jacob Lesko
325 Michael Fiebig
336 Casey Kobarg
366 Marcial Gomez
20 Woodhaven 985 89
89 Nick Doran
123 Eric Haener
201 Brandon Doran
258 Devin Carey
314 Joe Mertic
382 Mason Kolmetz
402 tikko Reomcro
21 AA Skyline 1028 166
166 Tong Liu
197  Sebir lslam
200 Toby Valentino
230 Dominic Valentine
235 Hathan!Heffner
237 Shreenpn Nixmagadda
250  Andrew Fisher
318 ae Firstnane
343 Evan Fhillips
396 Collin Vanloo
22 Grand Ledge 1121 169
169 Julian Leupold
171 Ian Ayers
228 Nathan Nerner
266 Zack Kemp
297 Nat Fellow
346  Brandon Johes
368 Jake Thomann
372  John Tounsend
378 Jake Setnicky
23 Jackson 1263 203
203 Sano Ramsey
222 Marcus Shakoor
244 Grahazm Peterson
291 Calch Dueck
303 Brett Trosbley
345 Conor Mulhearn
356  Jacob Chorst
370 Zack Barnett
394 Jacob Hephner
397 Josh King

20;21.50¢
20:39,20¢
20:40.50+
20:45.10°
20:47.60*
20:58.10°
20:59,70
21:05.60
21:06.00%
21:13.00*
21:36.40*
21:41,20%
21:45.80*
21:49.60*
22:17.70+
22:55.90+
100 133
19:13.30
19:33.40
19:56.40
20:05.90
20:09.30
20:29.60¢
21:46.40*
21:52,30%
22:04.60¢
22:18,40*
22:19.70*
25:49.00*
25355.20°
28:;02.90*
122 128
19:27.80
19:44.40
19:50.90
19:57.20
20:13.30
21:58,30*
22:06.00+
22:52.40¢
23:49.60¢
25:20.30*
28:34.50
106 116
19:01.90
19:36.10
19:41.70
20:10,30
20:53.20
20:59,30°
21:12.60*
21:29.40Q*
22:49.90*
23:42.30°
27:51.00"
132 156
18:51.70
19:52.90
20:11.00
20:34.60
21:13.30
21:44.90
22:40.30*
22:55.00*
24:22,50*
123 201
19:26.00
19:44.70
20:41.50
21:29.00
22:27.40
25:40.10*
27:57.00°
187 200
20:15.70
20:40.20
20:41.20
21:04,70
21:09.00
21311,80*
21:25.30¢
22:30.60*
23:04.00*
26:10,30*
171 228
20:16.70
20:17.80
21:02,20
21:38.60
22:03.10
23:10.80*
24:25.80%
24:38.70*
25:22.20*
222 244
20:43.50
20:58.40
21:18.70
22:00.30
22:10.10
23:06.00°
23:44.50*
24:35.30*
26:07.90*
26:54.40*

145

136

151 187 276 282 298 310 311

162 290 300 335 359 377 405

154 216 228 239 259 333 355 401

191

24 273 325 336 366 - -

258 314 382 402 - - - -

230 235 237 250 318 343 396 -

266 297 348 368 372 318 - -

291

303 345

356 370 383 397 399

388 392 403
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39% Parker Wilkinson 27:19.00%
24 Cranbrook ! 1400 253 257 272 294 3244 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
253  Skyler Knapp 21:26.40
257 HKa Wai (Edmond) Tsol 21:28.70
272 Sean Gu, 21:43.5¢
294 2i Qt (Tiger) Cai 22:01.40
ﬁ 324  Kunal Kedar 22:39.50
25 Notre Dame Prop 1613 263 327 330 331 362 364 3713 380 381 384 285 393 408 - - - - - - - - - -
263 Nickolauis Pietrowski 21:34.50
327 Ryan Smith 22:41.%0
330 Griffin Morris 22:47.40
331 Nathan Engler 22:48.50
362 John Greene 24:00,40
364 Ryan Flaherty 24:10.00*
373 Gil Guthrie 24:43.30°
380 Thomas Stanisci 25:27,60+
381 Collin Lambrecht 25133.70*
384 BrendanQ'Neil 25:43.30*
385 Domenic|Tatun 25:44.00*
393 Zachary Hoeppner 26:02.30°
408  Jacob Mancinotti 31:55.40+
26 Detroit Country!Day 1661 267 306 354 363 371 390 391 404 ~ - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
267 Rahul Khambete 21:3%,00
306 Andrew Tian 22:14.60
354 StephenibDinka 23:41.80
363 James Chermaler 24:06.60
371 Manmidipaka Bharath 24:38.00
330  Krishan Amin 25:52.30*
391  Siddiqui Omer 25:54.70¢
404 Robert Wei 28:07,.30*




